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FAKTURA

DIC: SK2 02031 4725
IC DPH25K2020374125

MIK s.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holleho 1999/13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
92-l 05 c. zap.s.r.o. 15897/T

Banka:
UNI CREDIT BA 6612228003 /T117

Iban : SK441111000000 6512228003
Swift: UNCRSKBX

Cislo faktury: 902460
Cisl-o dod. listu : 221565

Konst . symbol : 0008
(Odberatel- ICO : 37 971,832

DIC: 202!81'7'7 92
IC DPH: SK2 027871192

S PBCIATI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborrn.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo z 37911832

(Miesto dodania)
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Dodavatel c:
ICo:34099514

Dat. splatno
Dat. vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

01.09.2074 Forma uhr:
23.01 .2014 PP
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Balenie 
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Ml-
IsDPH I t Mnoz

CETKOM
It bDPl{ l

I Str: 1 ]t"-=.,-.

I sDPIt ]

Sadzba DPI{: i 20.00 l

23112 BR.KARE

23115 BR,STE].INO CEIE

23122 BR.PTECE B.K.

9330J SUNI(OVA SALA},IA M]K MMV

93303 BRAV.DOMACA UDENA KTOBASA MIK OMV

93306 DUSENA SUNKA I',IIK \l{V/O

95102 RIEDKE KOST]

3620 BRAV.I'{AST

1 3.4500

1 3.4100

1 3.3500

1 3.2500

1 3. 1500

1 3,4500

1 0,0100

1 1 .5000

62,6115 ?5.1410

29.1555 34.9866

15,5715 18.6930

6,8250 8.1900

8,97?5 10.lt30

11, i300 14,0760

0.0810 0.0912

15.0000 18,0000

4.1400
I nqrn

d n?nn

3. 9000

3. iB00

4.1400

0 .0120

1.8000

18.150

8..550

4.650

2,100

2.850

3.400

8.100

10.000

Za sadzbu DPI{: | 20,00 t l: 57,800 149,9640 119.9568

Zaklad I * t
0: 0.00

20: 0.00
20: 749.96

DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

29 .99

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

7't 9 .95

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 % :

Bon02 0.00 % :

Zak1ad dane:

L49.96 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

t49.96 Eur
29.99 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

179. 95 Eur

Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet paliet:

IdI,ieh:

Prevzal:
CisIo OP:
rFal .

Fax:

s7.800
s7.800 -+ 

DPH:
Halierove . vyrovnanie :

Zaplatena zaloha:
CELKOM K UHRADE:

Vystavil:


